
1 塩  﨑  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 7 17.18 7.60 9.58 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 2 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7.10 7.60

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.132.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

9.58

2 野  末  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 2 16.11 6.91 9.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 1 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 -1 1 0

7.26 6.91

Skating Skills 1.50 2.132.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 2.00

9.20
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3 安  田  英里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイススターFSC 1 15.25 6.05 9.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.750 0 1 1

3 1A 1.10 0.10 1.200 1 1 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5.70 6.05

Skating Skills 1.50 2.132.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

9.20

4 戸  川  南  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アテナ豊橋FSC 4 14.96 5.96 9.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.751 0 1 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSpBV 1.20 0.25 1.45-1 0 1 1

5.86 5.96

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.25 1.50 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

9.00
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5 村  田      桃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ＶＩＡ一宮 5 14.22 5.58 8.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.28 -0.40 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.750 1 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.950 0 -1 -1

5.98 5.58

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.882.00 1.50 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.882.00 1.75 1.75 2.25

8.64

6 髙  木  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイススターFSC 6 13.44 5.36 8.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.30 1.46-2 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0

5.86 5.36

Skating Skills 1.50 1.881.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.75 1.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

8.08
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7 佐  治  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アズライト浜松FSC 3 11.65 4.50 7.15 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A< < 0.80 -0.40 0.40-2 -3 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 0 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5.30 4.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.631.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.631.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

7.15
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